
 
  
 
 

 
BUS STOPS FOR SCHOOL YEAR 2020-2021 

** Times listed are when the bus will leave the stop.  Students must be at the stop 5 minutes prior.** 
RANCHO MIDDLE SCHOOL    STOPS AND TIMES SUBJECT TO CHANGE  
   
T-W-TH-F                                    
 UNIVERSITY HILLS / UCI:      RT # 82 
    7:46     Howser just before Coltrane (at pool/park)  
    7:49                    Gabrielino between California & Frost (at sidewalk entrance to park) 
    7:53             California between Owen & Whistler (cement cut-out area, 50 ft before light pole)                
    7:55             Los Trancos 75 ft. before Harvey Ct. (at path across parkway) 
    7:57             Los Trancos just past Alcott Ct.                           
    8:01             Adobe Circle at South Verano Rd (at cut-out area)   
 TOWN CENTER:      
     7:18                 Cornell 150 ft. before Berkeley   RT # 84 
 7:20            Cornell after crossing Berkeley                  
 7:24            Stanford at Stanford Park in front of the play structure (100 ft. south of pool)      
 7:29              Columbia at Columbia Square Park (just past pool bldg.)                 
 TURTLEROCK:           
 7:50            Amalfi in front of Turtle Rock School              RT # 84        
 7:54            Starcrest before Canyon Ridge                 
 7:56             Hillcrest at the pool  
 8:00            Silkwood just past Sundial                     
 8:04     Turtle Rock just past Canyon Park (for students only living on the east side of TR)                
          
 7:50            Edgehill mid-block between Beckwith & Croyden RT # 83 
 7:52            Briarcrest just before Southall Terrace 
 7:54            Sierra Mesa at the park                  
 7:58            Silver Crescent at the park 
 8:01            Sierra Palos at the park                  
 8:04            Silkwood mid-block between Candlebush & Hillgrass. 

                                        AM –pick up on south side of Silkwood. PM-drop off on north side of Silkwood 
LOS OLIVOS:   
     7:25           Dana at Bike Rental Rack  RT # 80 
             
HIDDEN CANYON:   
     7:37            Hidden Canyon & Headlands (at Clubhouse)  RT # 80 
 
 LAGUNA ALTURA:   
     7:47            Romano & Mancini (at the park)  RT # 80 
  
 QUAIL HILL:    
 7:55            East Knollcrest at Quail Ridge (at corner)  RT # 80 
 8:00               West Knollcrest after turn from Quail Ridge 
 
    7:48           Knollcrest at Pine Needles (at corner)             RT # 85 
    7:53           Spyglass & Serpentine (at the park)                         RT # 85                                                 
                                                                                                                                              
                                        August 6, 2020 
 



 
                                                                                                                                                                                               8/6/20 9:57 AM 

                            RANCHO COLOR CODED BUS SCHEDULE          [C.C. RANCHO] 
 

         2020- 2021 SCHOOL YEAR 
 

COLOR   BUS STOP              2:59/OUT 
“RED”   TOWN CENTER:              RT # 84 
   CORNELL 150 FT. BEFORE BERKELEY 
   CORNELL AFTER CROSSING BERKELEY 
   STANFORD AT THE PARK 
   COLUMBIA AT COLUMBIA SQUARE PARK (JUST PAST POOL BLDG) 
 

   TURTLE ROCK: 
   AMALFI IN FRONT OF TURTLEROCK SCHOOL 
   STARCREST BEFORE CANYON RIDGE 
   HILLCREST AT THE POOL 
   SILKWOOD JUST PAST SUNDIAL 
                                       TURTLE ROCK JUST PAST CANYON PARK 
    

“PURPLE”   TURTLE ROCK:               RT # 83 
   SILKWOOD MID-BLOCK BETWEEN CANDLEBUSH & HILLGRASS  
   SILVER CRESCENT AT THE PARK 
   SIERRA PALOS AT THE PARK 
   SIERRA MESA AT THE PARK 
   EDGEHILL MID-BLOCK BETWEEN BECKWITH & CROYDEN 
         BRIARCREST JUST BEFORE SOUTHALL TERRACE 
 

“GREEN”   UCI:          RT #  82    
   ADOBE CIR BEFORE S. VERANO RD. 
 

   UNIVERSITY HILLS:          RT #  82           
         HOWSER BEFORE COLTRANE COURT  (NEXT TO POOL/PARK) 
   GABRIELINO BETWEEN CALIFORNIA & FROST  (AT PARK SIDEWALK)  
   CALIFORNIA BETWEEN OWEN & WHISTLER  (AT CEMENT CUT-OUT) 
   LOS TRANCOS BEFORE HARVEY  (AT PATH ACROSS PARKWAY)  
   LOS TRANCOS JUST PAST ALCOTT     
  

“ORANGE”      QUAIL HILL:              RT # 81 
   KNOLLCREST 75 FT. PAST PERENNIAL  
   KNOLLCREST AT PINE NEEDLES   
             

“BROWN”        QUAIL HILL      RT # 80 
   EAST KNOLLCREST AT QUAIL RIDGE (AT CORNER) 
   WEST KNOLLCREST AFTER TURN FROM QUAIL RIDGE     
   LAGUNA ALTURA:     RT # 80 
   ROMANO & MANCINI  (AT THE PARK) 
                                        HIDDEN CANYON 
                                       HEADLANDS AT THE CLUBHOUSE      RT # 80 
         LOS OLIVOS 
                                       DANA AT BIKE RENTAL RACK       RT # 80 
           

“BLUE”   QUAIL HILL:               RT # 85 
   KNOLLCREST AT PINE NEEDLES 
   SPYGLASS & SERPENTINE (AT THE PARK) 
 


